Semester 1 TT2024 2025
Staff timetable - RAMSAHAI Emile (Wks W10-W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
cC
§
Lecture, Lab, Wk W10
Wks W10- .
Course: ESST 1001
W12 [=3] Staff: RAMSAHAILEmile
>\ Course: Rooms: FST LS1; FST LS2
@© BIOL 3263
O Staff:
U) RAMSAHAI
m ,Emile
- Room: TLC
-DLS
I_ Bioinformat
cs
Research
Lab
2
Lecture,
>‘ Wks W10-
© |jwi2[=3]
-O Course:
) ||EssT 1001
b Staff:
) RAMSAHAI
L ,Emile
= ||Room: TLC
LT A2
Lecture, Lab, Wks W10, W12 [=2]
Wks W10- .
Course: BIOL 3263
é? W12 [=3] Staff. RAMSAHAIEmile
S (E:gg.?el:()m Room: TLC Life Science Computer Lab
» m— Staff:
~ RAMSAHAI
LL ,Emile
Room: TLC
LT A2

Page 1, published 05-Nov-24 12:48:06 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Staff timetable - RAMSAHAI ,Emile (Wks W10-W12)

Semester 1 TT2024 2025

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Friday

Lecture,
Wks W10-
W12 [=3]

Course:
BIOL 3263
Staff:
RAMSAHAI
,Emile
Room: TLC
-DLS
Bioinformati
cs
Research
Lab

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 05-Nov-24 12:48:06 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




