## Semester\_1\_TT2024\_2025



## Staff timetable - RAMSAHAI, Emile (Wks W10-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon														
Tuesday				Lecture, Wks W10- W12 [=3] Course: BIOL 3263 Staff: RAMSAHAI ,Emile Room: TLC - DLS Bioinformati cs Research Lab			Lab, Wk W1 Course: ESS Staff: RAMS Rooms: FST	ST 1001	32					
We														
Thursday	Lecture, Wks W10- W12 [=3] Course: ESST 1001 Staff: RAMSAHAI ,Emile Room: TLC LT A2													
Friday					Lecture, Wks W10- W12 [=3] Course: ESST 1001 Staff: RAMSAHAI ,Emile Room: TLC LT A2		Lab, Wks W10, W12 [=2] Course: BIOL 3263 Staff: RAMSAHAI,Emile <i>Room: TLC Life Science Computer Lab</i>							

## Semester\_1\_TT2024\_2025



## Staff timetable - RAMSAHAI, Emile (Wks W10-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Friday						Lecture, Wks W10- W12 [=3] Course: BIOL 3263 Staff: RAMSAHAI ,Emile Room: TLC - DLS Bioinformati cs Research Lab								
Sat														
Sun														